2023 Residential Thermostat Rebate Application



Get \$50 back for a smart thermostat or \$30 for a Wi-Fi enabled model.

Four Easy Paths to a Rebate

Complete the application on the back and submit it along with your receipt and contractor invoice within 60 days of installation. Applications may be submitted in one of four ways:

- Online: CenterPointEnergy.com/SmartSavings
- **Email:** INrebates@centerpointenergy.com Please include all invoices as email attachments.
- Mail: CenterPoint Energy of Indiana, ATTN: Rebates, 16350 Felton Rd., Lansing, MI 48906
- Fax: 866-741-5584

After submitting your qualified, completed application, you should receive your rebate check within six weeks. Please make sure to fill out all the information, as incomplete applications may cause delays.

REBATE REQUIREMENTS

- ✓ Thermostat must be installed in an existing home that uses CenterPoint Energy natural gas or electric as the primary heat source. Dual-fuel homes do not qualify.
- ✓ Thermostat must be new and installed between January 1, 2023 and December 31, 2023. Limit of two per home (includes both "Wi-Fi" and "Smart").
- ✓ "Smart" thermostat: Must be Wi-Fi capable, connected to the home, and ENERGY STAR[®] certified as "Smart."
- ✓ Wi-Fi enabled thermostat: Must be Wi-Fi capable and connected to the internet without the use of an additional device.

2023 Residential Thermostat Rebate Application



Customer Information

Account holder's first and last name					
Account/installation address	City		State	ZIP	
Phone	Email				
CenterPoint Energy account number (as sh	own on your CenterPoint Ene	ergy bill)			
Thermostat Information					
Manufacturer		Date installed			
Model number					

Was the thermostat self-installed? □ Yes □ No

Retailer/Contractor

Signature

I hereby certify that: 1) The information contained in this application is accurate and complete, 2) All rules of this incentive application have been followed, and 3) I have read and understand the Terms and Conditions found at CenterPointEnergy.com/SmartSavings. I agree to verification of equipment installation, which may include a site inspection by a program or utility representative. I understand that I am not allowed to receive more than one incentive from this program on any one piece of equipment. I hereby agree to indemnify, hold harmless and release the utility and program administrator from any actions or claims in regard to the installation, operation and disposal of equipment (and related materials) covered herein, including liability from any incidental or consequential damages.

Customer/account holder signature _

Date